Comune di Monteprandone Prot. n. 2680 del 05-02-2019 partenza

ENTRATE
Tessere
Calcetto estate
inverno
Tennis estate
inverno
TOTALE
SPESE

Costo

€40,00

€40,00

€10,00
€10,00

Utenti

Custodia Manutenzione

Utenze

Assicurazione
Imposte e tasse

Corrispettivo Comune

Utile

TOTALE

VALORE COMPLESSIVO

ore

ANNI

giorni

100
10

180
10

all.1

mese

€1.000,00

€8.000,00
€800,00

€7.200,00
€ 200,00

€17.200,00

€6.000,00
€5.000,00
€600,00
€400,00
€1.500,00
€4.300,00

€17.200,00

€ 86.000,00



